

31 MACT 65/21
SUNITA Vs. MANOJ KUMAR

18.10.2023

Present: Sh. Pradeep Kumar Sharma, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
None for R1 & R2.
Sh. M. Awasthi, Ld. Counsel for R3/Insurer.

No time left due to heavy docket.

Put up for purpose fixed on 22.11.2023.

(Mayuri Singh)

P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
18/10/2023